B&P Kompresor zeliwo 2,5bar
czerwony typ MEC 6500P-
1000U/M.-2PORT 76 MM
(0998056)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Szerokos¢

Zakres temperatur

Cisnienie

Obroty silnika

Typ

Wydajnos¢

Moc wyjscia

Dtugos¢

Waga

Wysokos¢

Moc

czerwony

zeliwo

410 mm

-5°C-160°C

2,5 bar

1400

MEC 6500P-1000U/M.-2PORT 76 MM

420 m*/h

16,7 KM

648 mm

140 kg

365 mm

12.5 kW
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